     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
Spiral Nylon Cable Glands
Spiral nylon cable glands also known as
flex-protect cable glands, which offering maximum
protection against conductor fatigue caused by
flexing cables. The spiral head distributes strain
over a larger area, avoiding damage that can result

Spiral Nylon Cable Glands Parameter (Specification)
Spiral Nylon Cable Glands Size Chart (With Strain Relef) -- metric thread
Product
Code
Thread  AG
Cable
range (mm)
Thread O.D.
AG(mm)
Thread length
GL(mm)
Spanner
Size (mm)
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M12-NFL M12*1.5 3-6.5 12 8 16
JX-M12-NFL M12*1.5 2-5 12 8 16
JX-M16-NFL M16*1.5 4-8 16 8 19
JX-M16-NFL M16*1.5 2-6 16 8 19
JX-M18-NFL M18*1.5 5-10 18 8 22
JX-M18-NFL M18*1.5 3-7 18 8 22
JX-M20-NFL M20*1.5 6-12 20 9 24
JX-M20-NFL M20*1.5 5-9 20 9 24
JX-M22-NFL M22*1.5 10-14 22 10 27
JX-M22-NFL M22*1.5 7-12 22 10 27
JX-M25-NFL M25*1.5 13-18 25 10 33
JX-M25-NFL M25*1.5 9-16 25 10 33
JX-M27-NFL M27*1.5 13-18 27 10 33
JX-M27-NFL M27*1.5 9-16 27 10 33
More options: Customization of Spiral Nylon Cable Glands is acceptable. Welcome to
inquire.
The Nylon Flexibale Cable Gland not only made of nylon materials but also nickel plated